
Kotipizza Open 2020 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero RR

Ero 
Edell.

1 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 212 229 233 246 251 269 1440 1440 0
2 Simon Tissarinen CPS 215 300 267 190 248 167 1387 1387 0 53 53
3 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 234 212 232 201 247 258 1384 1384 0 56 3
4 Tomas Käyhkö Mainarit 194 234 207 242 235 246 1358 1358 0 82 26  
5 Jani Soukka Ice-Bowling 194 233 259 220 173 258 1337 1337 0 103 21
6 Antti-Matti Tikkanen Ice-Bowling 215 276 220 207 202 202 1322 1322 0 118 15
7 Max Räsänen Mainarit 197 208 207 222 235 175 1244 1244 0 196 78 78
8 Arttu Vainio Ice-Bowling 201 201 150 222 152 179 1105 1237 22 203 85 7
9 Hannu Korolainen BC Liike 213 181 171 225 211 225 1226 1226 0 214 96 11

10 Juhani Kasurinen PieBo 213 169 150 215 193 196 1136 1214 13 226 108 12
11 Kaarlo Kekkonen Tiimi 171 199 207 191 190 157 1115 1157 7 283 165 57
12 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 191 224 151 224 174 166 1130 1130 0 310 192 27
13 0 0 #ARVO!
14 0 0 #ARVO!
15 0 0 #ARVO!
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